DuraTech®
All-fuel, double-wall
chimney system.
UL 103 HT, UL 103, and ULC S604.
Specifications
Applications
5”-8” DuraTech is a double-wall,
all-fuel chimney system for use with

or galvalume (GA) outer casing and stainless steel inner wall with
twist-lock connections. DuraTech 24”, 36”, 48”, and 60” chimney pipe
available with additional protective carton filler (CF) for shipping.
SIZE
5” 6” 7” 8”
ORDER # STOCK # ORDER # STOCK # ORDER # STOCK # ORDER # STOCK #
A 5” 6” 7” 8”
B 7” 8” 9” 10”
LENGTH
6” GA -- -- 6DT-06 810000067 7DT-06 810000141 8DT-06 810000209
6” BLACK 5DT-06B 810000055 6DT-06B 810000068 7DT-06B 810000142 8DT-06B 810000210
6” SS 5DT-06SS 810000001 6DT-06SS 810000069 7DT-06SS 810000143 8DT-06SS 810000211
9” GA -- -- 6DT-09 810000070 7DT-09 810000144 8DT-09 810000212
9” BLACK 5DT-09B 810000002 6DT-09B 810000071 7DT-09B 810000145 8DT-09B 810000213
9” SS 5DT-09SS 810000003 6DT-09SS 810000072 7DT-09SS 810000146 8DT-09SS 810000214
12” GA -- -- 6DT-12 810000073 7DT-12 810000147 8DT-12 810000215
12” BLACK 5DT-12B 810000004 6DT-12B 810000074 7DT-12B 810000148 8DT-12B 810000216
12” SS 5DT-12SS 810000005 6DT-12SS 810000075 7DT-12SS 810000149 8DT-12SS 810000217
18” GA -- -- 6DT-18 810000076 7DT-18 810000150 8DT-18 810000218
18” SS 5DT-18SS 810000006 6DT-18SS 810000077 7DT-18SS 810000151 8DT-18SS 810000219
24” GA -- -- 6DT-24 810000078 7DT-24 810000152 8DT-24 810000220
24” GA -- -- 6DT-24CF 810000079 7DT-24CF 810000153 8DT-24CF 810000221
24” SS 5DT-24SS 810000008 6DF-24SS 810000080 7DT-24SS 810000154 8DT-24SS 810000222
24” SS 5DT-24SSCF 810000009 6DT-24SSCF 810000081 7DT-24SSCF 810000155 8DT-24SSCF 810000223
36” GA -- -- 6DT-36 810000082 7DT-36 810000156 8DT-36 810000224
36” GA -- -- 6DT-36CF 810000083 7DT-36CF 810000157 8DT-36CF 810000225
36” SS 5DT-36SS 810000010 6DT-36SS 810000084 7DT-36SS 810000158 8DT-36SS 810000226
36” SS 5DT-36SSCF 810000011 6DT-36SSCF 810000085 7DT-36SSCF 810000159 8DT-36SSCF 810000227
48” GA -- -- 6DT-48 810000086 7DT-48 810000160 8DT-48 810000228
48” GA -- -- 6DT-48CF 810000087 7DT-48CF 810000161 8DT-48CF 810000229
48” SS 5DT-48SS 810000012 6DT-48SS 810000088 7DT-48SS 810000162 8DT-48SS 810000230
48” SS 5DT-48SSCF 810000013 6DT-48SSCF 810000089 7DT-48SSCF 810000163 8DT-48SSCF 810000231
60” GA -- -- 6DT-60CF 810000090 7DT-60CF 810000164 8DT-60CF 810000232
60” SS 5DT-60SSCF 810000014 6DT-60SSCF 810000091 7DT-60SSCF 810000165 8DT-60SSCF 810000233
Adjustable Pipe
A
Use to add length to DuraTech chimney.  Adjusts from 14”-21”.
SIZE 6” 8”

zero-clearance or masonry fireplaces, furnaces, boilers, water
heaters, ranges, or other appliances fueled by oil, coal, gas, or wood.
Tested to UL 103 and listed under MH 7399.  Available in galvalume
(GA) and stainless steel (SS) outer wall and stainless steel inner wall.
Requires fastening with screws.
DuraTech (10”-16” diameters) 24” and 36” chimney pipe is
available with additional protective carton filler for shipping.
Available items have stock numbers with (CF). 18”-24” diameters
are built to order and are not returnable.
SIZE
10” 12” 14”
ORDER # STOCK # ORDER # STOCK # ORDER # STOCK #
A 10” 12” 14”
B 12” 14” 16”
6” GA 10DT-06 810000282 12DT-06 810000320 14DT-06 810000354
12” GA 10DT-12 810000283 12DT-12 810000321 14DT-12 810000355
12” SS 10DT-12SS 810000284 12DT-12SS 810000322 14DT-12SS 810000356
18” GA 10DT-18 810000285 12DT-18 810000323 14DT-18 810000357
18” SS 10DT-18SS 810000286 12DT-18SS 810000324 14DT-18SS 810000358
24” GA 10DT-24 810000287 12DT-24 810000325 14DT-24 810000359
24” GA 10DT-24CF 810000288 12DT-24CF 810000326 -- --
24” SS 10DT-24SS 810000289 12DT-24SS 810000327 14DT-24SS 810000360
36” GA 10DT-36 810000290 12DT-36 810000328 14DT-36 810000361
36” GA 10DT-36CF 810000291 12DT-36CF 810000329 -- --
36” SS 10DT-36SS 810000292 12DT-36SS 810000330 14DT-36SS 810000362
DuraTech® 10”-24”
To calculate installed length of 10”, 12”, 14”, 16”, 18”,
20”, 22” or 24” DuraTech Chimney, subtract 1” from
each joint overlap of chimney pipe. Important:  Allow
a minimum of 2” air space to combustibles when
installing DuraTech Chimney.
SIZE
16” 18” 20” 22” 24”
ORDER # STOCK # ORDER # STOCK # ORDER # STOCK # ORDER # STOCK # ORDER # STOCK #
A 16” 18” 20” 22” 24”
B 18” 20” 22” 24” 26”
6” GA 16DT-06 810000386 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
12” GA 16DT-12 810000387 18DT-12 810000418 20DT-12 810000442 22DT-12 810000466 24DT-12 810000489
12” SS 16DT-12SS 810000388 18DT-12SS 810000419 20DT-12SS 810000443 22DT-12SS 810000467 24DT-12SS 810000490
18” GA 16DT-18 810000389 18DT-18 810000420 20DT-18 810000444 22DT-18 810000468 24DT-18 810000491
18” SS 16DT-18SS 810000390 18DT-18SS 810000421 20DT-18SS 810000445 22DT-18SS 810000469 24DT-18SS 810000492
24” GA 16DT-24 810000391 18DT-24 810000422 20DT-24 810000446 22DT-24 810000470 24DT-24 810000493
24” SS 16DT-24SS 810000392 18DT-24SS 810000423 20DT-24SS 810000447 22DT-24SS 810000471 24DT-24SS 810000494
36” GA 16DT-36 810000393 18DT-36 810000424 20DT-36 810000448 22DT-36 810000472 24DT-36 810000495
36” SS 16DT-36SS 810000394 18DT-36SS 810000425 20DT-36SS 810000449 22DT-36SS 810000473 24DT-36SS 810000496
DuraVent   |   www.duravent.com 31
DuraTech 10”- 24” | All-Fuel Chimney
15˚ Elbow
A